

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13243/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in CRA No.168/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABULAL MOHANLAL MEHTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Anunaya Mohata, Adv.
For Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs already ordered on 23.9.2013, let this special leave
petition be listed to be heard on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|