

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13243/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2011 in CRA No.168/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABULAL MOHANLAL MEHTA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

With the consent of the counsel for the
parties, let the matter be list in the month of July,
2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR