

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13243/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/04/2011
in CRA No. 168/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABULAL MOHANLAL MEHTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2015 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To retain its position.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master(VEENA KHERA)
Court Master

(*as shown likely to be listed on 12.01.2016)